DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BURY LANE BAKERY LIMITED

BURY MOTOR BODIES LIMITED

BURY PLASTICS LIMITED

BURY PLASTICS LIMITED

BURY ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BURY SAFETY GLASS LTD

BURY'S OF LONDON LIMITED

BURY ST. EDMUNDS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BURY, TAMESIDE & GLOSSOP COMMUNITY
SOLUTIONS (2) LIMITED

BUS AND COACH ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BUS AND COACH GLAZING LIMITED

BUSCH-GARDENS LIMITED

BUSES4SALE LTD

THE BUSES OF CORNWALL LIMITED

BUSHATONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BUSHBURY CLADDING LIMITED

BUSHBY ENGINEERING LTD

BUSHCRAFT EDUCATION LTD

BUSHCRAFT EXPEDITIONS LIMITED

THE BUSHCRAFT STORE LIMITED

BUSHCRAFT SURVIVAL CORNWALL LIMITED

BUSHCRAFT SURVIVAL CORNWALL LIMITED

BUSHEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUSHEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUSHEY STORE LIMITED

BUSHFARE LIMITED

BUSHFIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED

BUSH HOME LIMITED

BUSH HOUSE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

BUSHIDO PROTECTION LIMITED/BUSHIDO
PROTECTION LIMITED

BUSHMASTER FABRICATIONS LIMITED

BUSHMEAD ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB LTD

BUSHMEAD ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB LTD

BUSH ON THE HILL LTD

BUSH ON THE HILL LTD

BUSHWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BUSHY'S LTD

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROJECTS
LIMITED

BUSINESS ANALYSIS LTD.

BUSINESS ANALYTICAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS & COMPUTING EXAMINATIONS
(BCE) LIMITED

BUSINESS & CONSUMER CHOICES
TELEMARKETING LIMITED

BUSINESS AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD

BUSINESS AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD

BUSINESS & EDUCATION FOUNDATION

BUSINESS AND INVESTMENT GLOBAL UK
LTD

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

(CONT'D)

& LEGAL LTD
& TALENT DEVELOPMENT LTD

08083331
10011521
06806727
06806727
01705388
08740000
08893055
04446867
06830931

08892433
07554382
05118790
05865746
08908542
08839703
07511322
08908257
09601293
06826700
07504288
11216171
11216171
11221680
11221680
08113034
01494200
08059786
07963946
09779405
11172719

06115710
11220653
11220653
09631303
09631303
08691977
05905291
04011105

01399592
03519019
03993276
08909427
11222054

11222054

08777392
07512875

09244684
10201653
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27/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018

27/02/2018
22/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
25/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
25/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018

21/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018

23/02/2018
21/02/2018
25/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018

22/02/2018
25/02/2018

23/02/2018
21/02/2018

BURYILD

BUSINESS APPS LIMITED

BUSINESS ARCHITECTURE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS ASPECTS CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESS ASPECTS CONSULTING LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSIST MIDLANDS LIMITED
BUSINESS AT ITS BEST LIMITED
BUSINESS AVIATION CLUB LTD

BUSINESS AVIATION CLUB LTD

BUSINESS BAG LIMITED

BUSINESS BAR COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BUSINESSBECAUSE LTD

BUSINESS BOUNTY HUNTER LIMITED
BUSINESS BOXED LIMITED

BUSINESS BRILLIANCE LTD

BUSINESS BRILLIANCE LTD

BUSINESS BRUNCH LTD

BUSINESS CATERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS CENTRE CONSULTING LIMITED
THE BUSINESS CENTRE (NOTTINGHAM)
LIMITED

BUSINESS CHANGE & TRANSFORMATION
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS CHANGE MASTERS LIMITED

BUSINESS COACHING LTD

BUSINESS COMMANDOS LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPLIANCE ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPLIANCE ADVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LTD
THE BUSINESS CONCEPT (LONDON) LTD

BUSINESS CONNECTION (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS CONNEX LIMITED

BUSINESS DATA RESEARCH LTD

BUSINESS DESIGN TOOLS LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPING LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT (UK) LIMITED
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND
ACCOUNTING LIMITED

BUSINESS DIRECTION LIMITED

BUSINESS DISABILITY FORUM

BUSINESS DISCOVERY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS LTD

BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS EFFICIENCY SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY LIMITED

BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CENTRE LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESSES R US LTD

BUSINESS ESSENTIALS LIMITED

BUSINESS EVOLVES LIMITED

BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED
BUSINESS F & C LIMITED

02970299
07637404
10638434

11225274
11225274
08010580
05038178
11221597
11221597
05144538
07170307

06794547
09988649
07946924
11228405
11228405
10299524
07703785
09318623
05444298

08760467

10881888
09569806
08903432
11225900
11225900
03211482
10435533
06460180
10009517
08543182
07542781
10348990
08057041
06603420

02428896
02603700
09577697
10214651
02880324
10787159
02789400
08671597
06464702
10175616

07166103
03024342
04676214
07388364
11189082

(D1)

(C2)
(D1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(E1)
(B1)
(D1)

26/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018

26/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
21/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018

26/02/2018
24/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018

24/02/2018

22/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
25/02/2018
24/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018

27/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018

26/02/2018
27/02/2018
24/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018



