DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BURY LANE BAKERY LIMITED	08083331	(D1)	27/02/2018	RIIDVII	02970299	(C2)	26/02/2018
BURY MOTOR BODIES LIMITED	10011521	. ,	27/02/2018	BUSINESS APPS LIMITED	07637404		23/02/2018
BURY PLASTICS LIMITED	06806727	. ,		BUSINESS ARCHITECTURE SOLUTIONS	10638434		26/02/2018
BURY PLASTICS LIMITED	06806727	. ,	23/02/2018	LIMITED	10000101	(21)	20,02,2010
BURY ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		. ,		BUSINESS ASPECTS CONSULTING LIMITED	11225274	(C1)	26/02/2018
BURY SAFETY GLASS LTD	08740000	. ,			11225274		26/02/2018
BURY'S OF LONDON LIMITED	08893055		27/02/2018	BUSINESS ASSIST MIDLANDS LIMITED	08010580		22/02/2018
BURY ST. EDMUNDS INVESTMENTS LIMITED		. ,	21/02/2018	BUSINESS AT ITS BEST LIMITED	05038178	, ,	21/02/2018
BURY, TAMESIDE & GLOSSOP COMMUNITY	06830931		26/02/2018	BUSINESS AVIATION CLUB LTD	11221597	(B1)	23/02/2018
SOLUTIONS (2) LIMITED				BUSINESS AVIATION CLUB LTD	11221597	(C1)	23/02/2018
BUS AND COACH ASSOCIATION LIMITED	08892433	(D4)	27/02/2018	BUSINESS BAG LIMITED	05144538	(D1)	26/02/2018
BUS AND COACH GLAZING LIMITED	07554382	(C3)	22/02/2018	BUSINESS BAR COMMERCIAL SERVICES	07170307	(D4)	27/02/2018
BUSCH-GARDENS LIMITED	05118790	(D1)	21/02/2018	LIMITED			
BUSES4SALE LTD	05865746	(D1)	27/02/2018	BUSINESSBECAUSE LTD	06794547	(D4)	26/02/2018
THE BUSES OF CORNWALL LIMITED	08908542		26/02/2018	BUSINESS BOUNTY HUNTER LIMITED	09988649		24/02/2018
BUSHATONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08839703		26/02/2018	BUSINESS BOXED LIMITED	07946924		26/02/2018
BUSHBURY CLADDING LIMITED	07511322		26/02/2018	BUSINESS BRILLIANCE LTD	11228405		27/02/2018
BUSHBY ENGINEERING LTD	08908257		25/02/2018	BUSINESS BRILLIANCE LTD	11228405		27/02/2018
BUSHCRAFT EDUCATION LTD	09601293	. ,	24/02/2018	BUSINESS BRUNCH LTD	10299524		23/02/2018
BUSHCRAFT EXPEDITIONS LIMITED	06826700	. ,	24/02/2018	BUSINESS CATERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,	27/02/2018
THE BUSHCRAFT STORE LIMITED	07504288	. ,	27/02/2018	BUSINESS CENTRE CONSULTING LIMITED	09318623		27/02/2018
BUSHCRAFT SURVIVAL CORNWALL LIMITED			21/02/2018	THE BUSINESS CENTRE (NOTTINGHAM)	05444298	(D1)	27/02/2018
BUSHCRAFT SURVIVAL CORNWALL LIMITED		. ,	21/02/2018	LIMITED			/ /
BUSHEY PROPERTIES LIMITED	11221680	, - ,	-, - ,	BUSINESS CHANGE & TRANSFORMATION	08760467	(D1)	24/02/2018
BUSHEY PROPERTIES LIMITED	11221680	. ,	23/02/2018	SERVICES LTD	10001000	0 :	00/00/00/0
BUSHEY STORE LIMITED	08113034			BUSINESS CHANGE MASTERS LIMITED	10881888	/	22/02/2018
BUSHFARE LIMITED	01494200	. ,	27/02/2018	BUSINESS COACHING LTD	09569806	, ,	22/02/2018
BUSHFIRE PROPERTIES LIMITED	08059786	. ,	25/02/2018	BUSINESS COMMANDOS LIMITED	08903432	, ,	22/02/2018
BUSH HOME LIMITED	07963946	. ,	27/02/2018 23/02/2018		11225900		26/02/2018 26/02/2018
BUSH HOUSE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED BUSHIDO PROTECTION LIMITED/BUSHIDO		, - ,	26/02/2018	BUSINESS COMPLIANCE ADVICE LIMITED BUSINESS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LTD	11225900 03211482	/	22/02/2018
PROTECTION LIMITED	111/2/19	(DZ)	20/02/2010	THE BUSINESS CONCEPT (LONDON) LTD	10435533	, ,	23/02/2018
BUSHMASTER FABRICATIONS LIMITED	06115710	(D4)	21/02/2018	BUSINESS CONNECTION (UK) LIMITED	06460180		26/02/2018
BUSHMEAD ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB LTD	11220653		22/02/2018	BUSINESS CONNECTION (OK) BIMITED	10009517		21/02/2018
BUSHMEAD ROVERS FOOTBALL CLUB LTD	11220653	. ,	22/02/2018	BUSINESS DATA RESEARCH LTD	08543182		27/02/2018
BUSH ON THE HILL LTD	09631303		26/02/2018	BUSINESS DESIGN TOOLS LTD	07542781		25/02/2018
BUSH ON THE HILL LTD	09631303			BUSINESS DEVELOPING LIMITED	10348990		24/02/2018
BUSHWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08691977		22/02/2018	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT (UK) LIMITED	08057041	, ,	26/02/2018
BUSHY'S LTD	05905291	. ,		BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND	06603420	, ,	23/02/2018
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PROJECTS	04011105		27/02/2018	ACCOUNTING LIMITED		(/	,,,
LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS DIRECTION LIMITED	02428896	(D1)	27/02/2018
BUSINESS ANALYSIS LTD.	01399592	(D1)	23/02/2018	BUSINESS DISABILITY FORUM	02603700	(D4)	21/02/2018
BUSINESS ANALYTICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03519019		21/02/2018	BUSINESS DISCOVERY SYSTEMS LIMITED	09577697	(D1)	27/02/2018
BUSINESS & COMPUTING EXAMINATIONS	03993276	(D1)	25/02/2018	BUSINESS DYNAMICS LTD	10214651	(D1)	26/02/2018
(BCE) LIMITED				BUSINESS ECO LOGIC LIMITED	02880324	(D1)	22/02/2018
BUSINESS & CONSUMER CHOICES	08909427	(D4)	26/02/2018	BUSINESS EFFICIENCY SERVICES LIMITED	10787159	(C3)	26/02/2018
TELEMARKETING LIMITED				BUSINESS ENERGY LIMITED	02789400	(D4)	22/02/2018
BUSINESS AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS	11222054	(C1)	23/02/2018	BUSINESS ENERGY DIRECT LTD	08671597	(D1)	22/02/2018
LTD				BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CENTRE LIMITED	06464702		27/02/2018
BUSINESS AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS	11222054	(B1)	23/02/2018	BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS	10175616	(D1)	22/02/2018
LTD				LIMITED			
BUSINESS & EDUCATION FOUNDATION	08777392		22/02/2018	BUSINESSES R US LTD	07166103		26/02/2018
BUSINESS AND INVESTMENT GLOBAL UK	07512875	(D4)	25/02/2018	BUSINESS ESSENTIALS LIMITED	03024342		27/02/2018
LTD				BUSINESS EVOLVES LIMITED	04676214		24/02/2018
BUSINESS & LEGAL LTD	09244684			BUSINESS EXPORTS CONSULT LIMITED	07388364		23/02/2018
BUSINESS & TALENT DEVELOPMENT LTD	10201653	(D1)	21/02/2018	BUSINESS F & C LIMITED	11189082	(B4)	27/02/2018